
Rule 4 34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b) Insert full name and 

addresses 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference 
(f any) 

Name of Company 

(a) Assets Licensed Trade Limited 

| (b) Nimish Patel 

Re10 (London) Limited 
Albemarle House 
1 Albemarle Street 
London 
W1S 4HA 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

06602161 

the liquidator of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 28 January 2015 

Signed we aaa Date _ 28 January 2015 

Re10 (London) Limited 

Albemarle House 
1 Albemarle Street 
London 
W1S 4HA 

For Official Use 
Liquidation Section Post Room 

i 
fay 
wn 2 —_ 
= *A40G4513" 

A06 03/02/2015 #180 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Assets Licensed Trade Limited on the 28 January 2015 

being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up. 

Statement of truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full name Mr Andrew Wilson 

Signed 

Dated 28 January 2015 



ASSETS LICENSED TRADE LIMITED 

A—-Summary of Assets Book | Estimated to 

Value Realise 

Assets subject to fixed charge: NIL NIL 

Surptus avanlable to Preferential Creditors NiL NIL 

Uncharged Assets: 

Motor Vehicle NIL NIL 

Cash at Bank 11,097 11,097 

Debtors 53,496 30,000 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 64,593 41,097 

Signature f Date 28 January 2015 



ASSETS LICENSED TRADE LIMITED 

Al - Summary of habihties 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

Employee claims - Arrears of Wages 

Employee Claims - Holiday Pay 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors: 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable 
(to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable 

(brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade Creditors 

HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE) 

HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 

Assets Limited — Shareholder’s Loan 

Employee Claims — Arrears of Wages 

Estimated surplus / defictency as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

Estimated to Realise 

41,097 

7,489 

1,222 (8,711) 

32,386 

NIL 

32,386 

NIL 

32,386 

NIL 

32,386 

10,208 

96,170 

31,185 

230,999 

6,075 (374,637) 

(342,251) 

100 (100) 

(342,351) 

Signature Date 28 January 2015 



L
o
z
 
Auenuer 

gz 
ajeq 

a
b
 

aunjeubig 

fo 
| 

| 
[tez1s 

3 
| 

Wdz 
LIS “MLB 

“PEOY 
P1O}XO PLT 

surT]og yuesg I 
| 

[o 
[ 

| 
[ 02 690° 

3 
[ 

S$C9 DU 
Burpesy 

‘weysiaaey 
‘peor Kojuoy 

Sa]SIYO A OMION, 

ayy, ‘sxenbg Ainqroy 
| 

| 
12807] S019 

| 

¢ 
H
z
 

¢Ou 
“Burpeoy 

_ 
0 

SL 6660873 
‘uraysioat2 

“onUdAY 
stated 

1g “SHaqUIEY 
WoyYD 

| VE! 
SA@PoUareYs 

— pau] 
siassy 

[0 
[ 

[ 
| <9 ops 

| 
UL 

9AM 
“Ureysureg 

“Peoy sospury 
| 11 ove‘eses 
[ 

seo, 
| 

[o 
[ 1 269° 

3 
TAZ ZZIM 

‘Aquag “eansayyy “nop 
peuodwuy 6 | 

$804 A
O
A
 

| 

[0 
[ v0 6€1 

3 
OS8 61H 

“Angsaiy 
‘peow 4800 

Zz 
| 

syonqqny 
A9is771 SW 

| 

[0 
[ segts 

3 
NO 

PAG 
‘vordr 

‘anuaay stmod 